# piccadily

Date: 06.02.2025

To,

The Manager BSE Limited, P.J Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December 2024.

### Scrip code: 507498

### Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December 2024 in Business Standard (English) & Desh Sewak (Punjabi) on 06.02.2025.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

### For Piccadily Sugar & Allied Industries Limited



Kajal Goel Company Secretary & Compliance Officer A-37752

# **Piccadily Sugar & Allied Industries Ltd.**

### CIN No. : L15424PB1993PLC013137

Registered Office :

Corporate Office :

Jakhal Road, Patran, Distt. Patiala (Punjab)-147001 Phone : +91-01764-242027 SCO 51, 1st Floor, Sector 30-C, Near CSIO, Chandigarh-160030, Ph.: 0172-299765) Website : www.psailpatran.com Email : piccadilygroup34@rediffmail.com

English

## Business Stanerd CHANDIGARH | THURSDAY, 6 FEBRUARY 2025

to be lost / misplac	COMPANY OF STREET, SAME	D: picorgroup34@re owing se certificates	issued by the Company are	stated
issue of duplicate :	share certific	egistenolders there	of have applied to all comp	
Folio No. Name of holder	f the Share	Certite No From To	Distinctive Numbers From To	No. of Shares
0013769 Pravink	kumar hbhai Patel	00161-00161685	051647941-051648540 026219971-026220270 023457921-023458020	600 300 100
And and a state of the state of		Total	Number of Lost Shares aling in any way with the ab	100

above within 15 days of the publication his notice after which no clair and the Company will proceed with issue of duplicate share certifica Mas Services Limited

Date: 06-02-2025 Place : Chandigarh

# DEBTS RECOVERY TR UNAL CHANDIGARH (DRT 2) SCO 33-34-35, 1st i ar Sector 17-A, Chandigarh (Additional space a 1sd on 3rd & 4th Floor also)

Case . 0A/942/2024 Summons under Sub-Section (4) of Stion 19 of the Act, read with Sub-Rule (2A) of Rule 5 of the Debt Recovery Tribunal rocedure) Rules, 1993. Exh. No.: 25191

**Company Secretary** 

### STATEANK OF INDIA

### M/s SHIVA BEVERAGE THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR SHRI VARUNUMAR AND OTHERS

(1) Defendant No. 1 - M/s Shiva Beveges, through its Proprietor - Shri Varun Kumar having its Place of Business at Oppoer Tara Baba Kutia, Stacked Restaurant, Rania Road, Sirsa, Haryana - 125055 (Borrow PAN NO. BZLPKS444B (Proprietor).

(2) Defendant No. 2 - Shri Varun Kumason of Shri Rajender Singh, R/o House Backside Khatu Shyam Mandir, Rania Road, Sirseharyana - 125055 (Proprietor) (3) Defendant No. 3 - Ms. Sanskriti Gral Daughter of Shri Gobind Kumar Goyal, R/o

House No. 73, Khazandhino Wali Gali, Hana Bazar, Sirsa, Haryana - 125055 (Mortgagor /Guarantor}.

#### SMMONS

# WHEREAS, OA/942/2024 was listed Hore Hon'ble Presiding Officer / Registrar on

10.01.2025 WHEREAS this Hon'ble Tribunal is pased to issue summons / notice on the said Application under Section 19(4) of the A (OA) field against you for recovery of debts of Rs. 36,01,803/- (application along with outes of documents etc. annexed). In accordance with Sub-Section (4) of lection 19 of the Act, you, the defendants are

directed as under-

(i) to show cause within thirty days of theservice of summons as to why relief prayed for should not be granted;

(ii) to disclose particulars of properties or sets other than properties and assets specified by the applicant under serial number 3A othe original application;

(iii) you are restrained from dealing will or disposing of secured assets or such other assets and properties disclosed under seal number 3A of the original application, pending hearing and disposal of the application fonttachment of properties.

(iv) you shall not transfer by way of sale, lase or otherwise, except in the ordinary course of his business any of the assets over which security interest is created and / or other assets and properties specified or discased under serial number 3A of the original application without the prior approval of the ribunal;

(v) you shall be liable to account for the sakproceeds realised by sale of secured assets or other assets and properties in the ordinary course of business and deposit such sale proceeds in the account maintained with the bank or financial institutions holding security

interest over such assets. You are also directed to file the written statement with a copy thereof furnished to the applicant and to appear before Registrar on 27.03.2025 at 10:30 A.M. failing which the

application shall be heard and decided in your absence. Given under my hand and the seal of this Tribunal on this date 23.01.2025

Signature of the Officer Authorised to issue summons

DICCADILY SUGAR &	ALLIED INDUSTRIES LID.
FIGGADIEL SOOAN G	10107 Deed Office: Jakhal Road,

CIN No: L15424PB1993PLC013137, Regd. Office: Jakhal Road, Patran, District Patiala, Punjab, Phone No: 0172-2997651. Website: www.psailpatran.com, Email: piccadilygroup34@rediffmail.com STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS (Rs. in lakhs except EPS Data) AND QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

	A LANCE AND A LANCE	Quarter Ended			Ended		Ended	
Sr. No.	Particulars	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operation (Net) Profit /Loss for the period (before	173.25 (227.86)	265.72					
3.	tax, exceptional items) Profit /Loss for the period before	(0.17)	(128.70)	(187.73)	(211.25)	(370.47)	(204.97)	
4.	tax (after exceptional items) Profit /Loss for the period after Tax Total Comprehensive income for	72.93					) (190.01) ) (190.01)	
6.	the period Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	2325.4	range	2325.4	2325.45	2325.4	5 2325.45 (1105.80)	
7.	Other Equity Earnings per Share Basic EPS Diluted EPS	0.3						

1. The above Standalone Un-audited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards)

Rules, 2015 and other relevant amendments thereafter. The above Standalone Unaudited Financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee in their meeting held on 04th February 2025 and approved by board of directors in their meeting held on 05th February 2025.

Since the company operates in only one segment, segment reporting requirement are not

4. The Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to this period's classification.

For Piccadily Sugar & Allied Industries Limited (Naveen Pawar) Whole Time Directo

Din No: 09691282

Place: Gurugram Date: 05.02.2025

### YES BANK LIMITED

Regd. & Corporate Office: Yes Bank House, Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz East, Mumbai 400055 CIN: L65190MH2003PLC143249, E-mail: communications@yesbank.in, Website: www.yesbank.in VES BANK Publication of Notice u/s 13 (2) of the SARFAESI Act

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) with have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the facilities obtained by them from the Bank and whose facilities account have been classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA). The notice was issued to the under Section 13(2) of the Securitization and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Securi Interest Act 2002 (SARFAESI Act) on their last known addresses but they have been returned un-served and such the acts herebuildenend human of the public notice. they are hereby informed by way of this public notice.

Account	Type of	Name of Borrowers, Co-borrowers, Marigagors	O/s. As per 13(2) Notice	Notice Da
Number	Loan	Control of the last of the second	Bs.22,34,791.47/- (Rupees Twenty two lakhs thirty	
AFH0070 01558275	Home Loan Facility	S/o Phool Singh, 2. Karishma	four thousnad sevenhundred ninety one & Fourty seven Only) respectively as on 04-12-2024.	13-08-20
	1	C/o Prem Kumar	Endewithurni Property measuring 50	So Yds i.t

Details of secured asset : Property: All piece & parcel of non Agricultural Property measuring 50 Sq Yds is marle 6 sarsai being 5/648 share out of 10 Kanal 16 Marle Khewat No 40 Khatoni No 41 comprising in Rect N No 22/1 (4-14) and Rect 3 Killa No 2/1 (6-2) situated in vaka Kabul Bagh Panipat within the limits of MC tens Dist Panipat Haryana, Bounded as Under (as per site): North:-H/o Chander Bhan, South:-H/o Ganga Ram, E - H/o Ramu, West - Street , Mortgagor : Prem Kumar S/o Phool Singh

The above borrower(s)/co-Borrower(s)/guarantor(s)/mortgagor(s) (whenever applicable) are hereby called to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing further steps will be taken after expiry of said 60 days under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of SARFAESI Act failing with Furthermore, this is to bring to your attention that under Sub-section (4) of Section 13 of SARFAESI Act all costs, charges and expenses incurred by us are tendered at any time before the date of publication of the for public auction/ Sale then Sale shall not be concluded and secured asset shall not be sold or transferred

